
 

 

Projected pay dates for the 2022-2023 school year 

 

Pay Date  Day  Kronos Dates 

7/22/2022   Friday   5/29/22 - 6/25/22 

8/24/2022   Wednesday   6/26/22 - 7/30/22 

9/23/2022   Friday   7/31/22 - 8/27/22 

10/24/2022   Monday   8/28/22 - 9/24/22 

11/21/2022   Monday   9/25/22 - 10/29/22 

12/20/2022   Tuesday   10/30/22 - 11/26/22 

1/24/2023   Tuesday   11/27/22 - 12/31/22 

2/24/2023   Friday   1/01/23 - 1/28/23 

3/24/2023   Friday   1/29/23 - 2/25/23 

4/24/2023   Monday   2/26/23 - 3/25/23 

5/24/2023   Wednesday   3/26/23 - 4/29/23 

6/23/2023   Friday   4/30/23 - 5/27/23 

 

 


